
 



 

1.  

407 Days 

Eleonore Coyette, Belgium, 2020, 7’ 

Seller: Eleonore Coyette / eleonorecoyette@hotmail.com  
 

2.  

A Grain of Wheat in Flames 

Lee Hyoung-Joon, Republic of Korea, 2020, 54’ 

Seller: Lee Hyoung-Joon / leehyoungjoon@gmail.com  
 

3.  

A Portrait on the Search for Happiness 

Benjamin Rost, Germany, 2020, 73’ 

Seller: Benjamin Rost / rost_benjamin@yahoo.de     
 

4.  

A Rifle And A Bag 

Cristina Hanes, Arya Rothe, Isabella Rinaldi, India, Romania, Italy, Qatar, 2020, 89’ 

Seller: Cristina Hanes / nocutcristina@gmail.com     
 

5.  

After the Beforetimes 

Viktor Witkowski, USA, 2021, 69’  

Seller: Viktor Witkowski / vwitkowski@gmail.com   
 

6.  

Amor Fati 

Cláudia Varejão, Portugal, 2020, 101’ 

Seller: Terratreme Filmes / pedroperalta@terratreme.pt  
 

7.  

An Ordinary Country 

Tomasz Wolski, Poland, 2020, 51’ 

Seller: KFF / katarzyna.wilk@kff.com.pl     
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8.  

Anerca, Breath of Life 

Johannes Lehmuskallio, Markku Lehmuskallio, Finland, 2020, 87’ 

Seller: Suvi Railo / suvi.railo@ses.fi   
 

9.  

Ankebût 

Ceylan Özgün Özçelik, Turkey, 2020, 5’  

Seller: Armagan Lale / armagan@filmada.net      
 

10.  

Arica 

Lars Edman, William Johansson Kalén, Sweden, Chile, Belgium, Norway, United Kingdom, 2020, 95′ 

Seller: Lightdox / nevena@lightdox.com 
 

11.  

As Far As Possible 

Ganna Iaroshevych, Ukraine, 2021, 71’ 

Seller: Aliona Kachkan / aliona.kachkan@gmail.com    
 

12.  

Bad Student 

Eneos Çarka, Hungary, 2021, 15’ 

Seller: Eneos Çarka / enocarka@gmail.com  
 

13.  

Beautiful Something Left Behind 

Katrine Philp, Denmark, 2020, 88’ 

Seller: Beldocs IDFF / radaaleksic@beldocs.rs  
 

14.  

Bella 

Thelyia Petraki, Greece, 2020, 25’ 

Seller: Kostas Tagalakis / costastagalakis@gmail.com    
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15.  

Between Us 

Dorota Proba, Poland, 2020, 52’ 

Seller: Polish Filmmakers’ Association / m.hudzikowski@sfp.org.pl  
 

16.  

Bicentenario 

Pablo Alvarez Mesa, Canada, 2020, 43’ 

Seller: Pablo Alvarez Mesa / palvarezmesa@gmail.com    
 

17.  

Blue Breath 

Rodrigo Areias, Portugal, France, Finland, 2018, 75’ 

Seller: Bando A Parte / sales@bandoaparte.com  
 

18.  

Bread and Belonging   

Sonia Filinto, India, 2020, 50’  

Seller: Sonia Filinto / soniafilinto@gmail.com   
 

19.  

Cafe Zelig 

Tanja Cummings, Germany, 2020, 96’  

Seller: EVA / cummings@eva-verein.de    
 

20.  

Carols 

Jenny Tsiropoulou, Greece, 2021, 17’ 

Seller: Jenny Tsiropoulou / jennytsiropoulou@gmail.com   
 

21.  

Chelas nha kau 

Bataclan 1950, Bagabaga, Portugal, 2020, 57’ 

Seller: Bagabaga Studios / info@bagabagastudios.org  
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22.  

Chermet 

Nikolay N. Viktorov, Russia, 2020, 71’ 

Seller:  Antipode Sales and Distribution /  liza@antipode-sales.biz  
 

23.  

Circulation 

Oleksiy Radynski, Ukraine, 2020, 11’  

Seller: Lyuba Knorozok / lyubzja.knorozok@gmail.com    
 

24.  

Daughter of Camorra 

Siniša Gačić, Slovenia, Italy, 2019, 75’ 

Seller: Cinemania Group / goga.minja@cinemania-group.si  
 

25.  

Dear Future Children 

Franz Böhm, Germany, Austria, UK, 2021, 89’ 

Seller: Magnet Film / frauke.knappke@magnetfilm.de 
 

26.  

Delphine's Prayers  

Rosine Mbakam, Belgium, 2021, 90’  

Seller: CBA Doc / promo@cbadoc.be   
 

27.  

Descriptive Memory 

Melanie Pereira, Portugal, 2020, 10’ 

Seller: Melanie Pereira / melaniepereira.f@hotmail.com   
 

28.  

Diary of an Exiled Woman 

Emma Fariñas, France, 2021, 52’ 

Seller: Les zooms verts / distribution@leszoomsverts.net  
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:liza@antipode-sales.biz
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29.  

Dida 

Nikola Ilic, Corina Schwingruber Ilić, Switzerland, 2021, 78’ 

Seller: Amarena Film /raffaellapontarelli@gmail.com   
 

30.  

Don't Worry, the Doors Will Open 

Oksana Karpovych, Canada, Ukraine, 2019, 78’ 

Seller: Intuitive Pictures / ina@intuitivepictures.ca  
 

31.  

Drama Girl 

Vincent Boy Kars, Netherlands, 2020, 90’ 

Seller: Halal / tess@halal.amsterdam  
 

32.  

Džemo 

Lejla Kajić, Davorin Sekulić, Bosnia, 2020, 42’ 

Seller: AlJazeera Balkans / nejra@ajb.com   
 

33.  

Everything Will Not Be Fine 

Adrian Pirvu, Helena Maksyom, Romania, 2020, 82’ 

Seller: Deckert Distribution / hanne@deckert-distribution.com  
 

34.  

Forensickness 

Chloé Galibert-Laîné, France, 2020, 40’ 

Seller: Chloé Galibert-Laîné / chloe_gl@hotmail.fr    
 

35.  

Grass  

Kaupo Kruusiauk, Estonia, 2020, 28’  

Seller: FLO FILM / kaupo.kruusiauk@gmail.com     
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36.  

Heliconia 

Paula Rodríguez Polanco, France, 2020, 27’ 

Seller: Proimagenes Colombia / contratistaic@proimagenescolombia.com 
 

37.  

High Maintenance 

Barak Heymann, Israel, Poland, 2021,  66’ 

Seller: Go2Films / hadar@go2films.com  
 

38.  

Holgut 

Liesbeth De Ceulaer, Belgium, 2021, 75’ 

Seller: Filmotor / michaela@filmotor.com  
 

39.  

Hyphen 

Reine Razzouk, Lebanon, 2021, 93’ 

Seller: Reine Razzouk / reine.razzouk@gmail.com     
 

40.  

I Don't Feel At Home Anywhere Anymore 

Viv Li, Belgium, 2021, 15’ 

Seller: Viv Li / seniu527@gmail.com  
 

41.  

I Think It's Enough, Isn't It? 

Emily Shir Segal, Israel, 2020, 4’ 

Seller: Emily Shir Segal / emilyshirs@mail.tau.ac.il  
 

42.  

I'm An Electric Lampshade 

John Clayton Doyle, USA, 2020, 96’ 

Seller: John Clayton Doyle / imanelectriclampshade@gmail.com    
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43.  

In Ictu Oculi 

Jorge Moneo Quintana, Spain, 2020, 15’ 

Seller: Jorge Moneo Quintana / diereise6@gmail.com   
 

44.  

In Shallow Water 

Marek Moučka, Sovakia, 2021, 11’ 

Seller: Tomáš Gič / tomas.gic1@gmail.com  
 

45.  

Julia Scotti: Funny That Way 

Susan Sandler, USA, 2020, 72’ 

Seller: Susan Sandler / sandlercompany@gmail.com  
 

46.  

Jungle 

Louise Mootz, France, 2019, 52’ 

Seller: Silex Films /cecile@silexfilms.com  
 

47.  

Kachalka 

Gar O’Rourke, Ireland, 2020, 10’ 

Seller: Screen Ireland / jennifer.smyth@screenireland.ie  
 

48.  

La vida en común 

Ezequiel Yanco, Argentina, 2019, 70’  

Seller: Ivan Moscovich / eyanco@gmail.com    
 

49.  

Land of Milk and Honey   

Héctor Domínguez-Viguera, Carlos Mora Fuentes, Gonzalo Recio, Spain, 2020, 88’ 

Seller: Zerkalo Films / info@zerkalofilms.com  
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50.  

Landscapes of Resistance 

Marta Popivoda, Serbia, 2020, 95’ 

Seller: Jasmina Sijercic / jasmina@bocalupofilms.com   
 

51.  

Last Days of the Year 

Marko Bičanić, Croatia, 2021, 18’ 

Seller: Marko Bičanić / markobicanicmb@gmail.com   
 

52.  

Leaving Paradise 

Ofer Freiman, Israel, 2021, 86’ 

Seller:  Go2Films / hadar@go2films.com 
 

53.  

Lift Like a Girl 

Mayye Zayed, Egypt, 2020, 93’  

Seller: Cleo Media / mayye@cleo-media.com 
 

54.  

Lights of Baltimore 

Sabrina Bouarour, USA, 2020, 80’ 

Seller: Sabrina Bouarour / sabrina.bouarour@gmail.com   
 

55.  

Little Palestine, Diary of a Siege  

Abdallah Al-Khatib, Lebanon, France, Qatar, 2021, 89′ 

Seller: Lightdox / nevena@lightdox.com 
 

56.  

Looking for Horses 

Stefan Pavlović, Netherlands, Bosnia, France, 2021, 88’ 

Seller: LightDox / nevena@lightdox.com  
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57.  

Lost and Found in Paris 

Laura Lamanda, France, 2020, 78’ 

Seller: François Farellacci / contactmakeproductions@gmail.com   
 

58.  

Lost Lives 

Michael Hewitt, Dermot Lavery, UK, 2019, 92’ 

Seller: Double Band Films / mhewitt@doublebandfilms.com   
 

59.  

Mathilde 

Marie Cavailles, France, 2020, 52’ 

Seller: Les Films du Carry / contact@lesfilmsducarry.com 
 

60.  

Our Love 

Valeriya Golovina, New Zealand, 2020, 15’ 

Seller: Valeriya Golovina / vig211@nyu.edu  
 

61.  

Me More 

Ángel Montero, Spain, 2020, 14’ 

Seller: Ángel Montero / angelmonterovazquez@gmail.com  
 

62.  

Merak 

Dzhovani Gospodinov, Luxembourg, 2020, 23’ 

Seller: Dzhovani Gospodinov / gospogiovanni@hotmail.com  
 

63.  

Middle Earth 

Juliette Guignard, France, 2020, 57’ 

Seller: Tangente Distribution / tangente.distribution@gmail.com    
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64.  

Minamata Mandala 

Kazuo Hara, Japan, 2020, 372’ 

Seller: Hisami Kuroiwa/ hkuroiwa1900@gmail.com  
 

65.  

Moth 

Roxanne Gaucherand, France, 2020, 49’ 

Seller: Quartett Production / marisol@quartettproduction.com     
 

66.  

Mt Albban the Attrition of Time 

Ebrahim Mirmalek, Iran, 2020, 30’ 

Seller: Ebrahim Mirmalek / abi.mirmalek@gmail.com  
 

67.  

Murder Most Modest 

Shany Moran Haziza, Israel, 2020, 106’ 

Seller: Constanza Films / asaf@costanza-films.com  
 

68.  

Murranow 

Chen Shelach, Israel, 2020, 70’ 

Seller: Go2Films / hadar@go2films.com 
 

69.  

My Protagonist Mr Weissman 

Judith de Leeuw, Netherlands, 2021, 78’ 

Seller: Tamara Vuurmans / tamara@9stories.nl  
 

70.  

My Uncle Tudor 

Olga Lucovnicova, Belgium, Hungary, Portugal, Moldova, 2020, 20’ 

Seller: Olga Luconicova / looktvc@gmail.com  
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71.  

Myjing 

Alessandro De Toni, Italy, 2020, 78’ 

Seller: Armando Andria / sal00@hotmail.it  
 

72.  

Night Shot  

Carolina Moscoso Briceño, Chile, 2019, 80’ 

Seller: Compañía de Cine / info@companiadecine.com  
 

73.  

No Hard Feelings 

Arthur Abramov, Israel, 2020, 70’ 

Seller: Go2Films / hadar@go2films.com  
 

74.  

Nobody May Come 

Stiven Luka, Ella Hatamian, USA, 2020, 91’  

Seller: Stiven Luka / venluka@gmail.com   
 

75.  

Nora's Ark 

Anna Kirst, Austria, 2020, 79’ 

Seller: Lena Weiss / lena_weiss@yahoo.com  
 

76.  

Notes on the Livability at A Barca 

Cinema Semente, Spain, 2020, 16’ 

Seller: Pablo Paloma / pablopaloma1@gmail.com  
 

77.  

Obrad 

Branislav Milatović, Montenegro, 2020, 15’ 

Seller: Branislav Milatovic / bane.milatovic@gmail.com  
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78.  

On Hold 

Laura Rantanen, Finland, 2020, 20’ 

Seller: Aalto / anna.mellin@aalto.fi   
 

79.  

One Image, Two Acts 

Sanaz Sohrabi, Canada, 2020, 44’  

Seller: Sanaz Ssohrabi / ssohra@saic.edu   
 

80.  

Orchestra from the Land of Silence  

Lucia Kasova, Slovakia, 2020, 30’ 

Seller: Alexandra Gabrizova / alexandra@discosailing.com  
 

81.  

Our Land, Our Altar 

André Guiomar, Portugal, 2020, 77’ 

Seller: Olhar de Ulisses / olhardeulisses@gmail.com  
 

82.  

Outside Noise   

Ted Fendt, Germany, South Korea, Austria, 2021, 61’ 

Seller: egle.cepaite@shellacfilms.com   
 

83.  

Peckinpah Suite 

Pedro González Bermúdez, Spain, 2020, 70’ 

Seller: Freak Independent Film Agency / internacional@agenciafreak.com  
 

84.  

Please Hold the Line 

Pavel Cuzuioc, Austria, 2020, 86’ 

Seller: Syndicado / admin@syndicado.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:anna.mellin@aalto.fi
mailto:ssohra@saic.edu
mailto:alexandra@discosailing.com
mailto:olhardeulisses@gmail.com
mailto:egle.cepaite@shellacfilms.com
mailto:internacional@agenciafreak.com
mailto:admin@syndicado.com


85.  

Poems From Which We Learned 

Ivana Momčilović, Belgium, 2020, 60’ 

Seller: Nina de Vroome / info@ninadevroome.be  
 

86.  

Quiet About Nothing 

Nikola Stojanović, Serbia, 2021, 16’ 

Seller: Nikola Stojanović / stojanovicnikolars@gmail.com  
 

87.  

Rahmat Creel 

Behzad Alavi, Iran, 2020, 2’ 

Seller: Behzad Alavi / behzadalavi1367@gmail.com  
 

88.  

Roman's Childhood 

Linas Mikuta, Lithuania, 2020,  50’ 

Seller: Linas Mikuta / linas.mikuta@gmail.com    
 

89.  

Room Without a View 

Roser Corella, Austria, 2020, 75’ 

Seller: Roser Corella / contact@movingm.com   
 

90.  

Roots 

Tea Lukač, 2021, 80’ 

Seller: Nana 143 / andrijana.sofranic@gmail.com 
 

91.  

Roses. Film-Cabaret 

Irena Stetsenko, Ukraine, 2021, 78’ 

Seller: Esse House / o.kravchenko@essehouse.com   
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92.  

Route 4 

Martina Chamrad, Germany, 2020, 52’ 

Seller: Box Fish / alex@boxfish.de  
 

93.  

Saint Clair Cemin, Psyche 

Svetlana Cemin, US, Serbia, China, Brazil, Switzerland, 2020, 62’ 

Seller: Beldocs IDFF / radaaleksic@beldocs.rs   
 

94.  

Salt From Bonneville 

Simon Mozgovyi, Ukraine, 2020, 72’ 

Seller: Dokweb / walter@dokweb.net 
  

95.  

Same/Different/Both/Neither 

Adriana Barbosa, Fernanda Pessoa, Brazil, 2020, 18’ 

Seller: Photogram Films / encalientefilms@gmail.com  
 

96.  

Sava 

Matthew Somerville, UK, Slovenia, Croatia, Bosnia, Serbia and North Macedonia, 2021, 74’ 

Seller: matthew@savafilms.com    
 

97.  

Self Portrait 

Margreth Olin, Katja Nørregaard Høgset, Espen Wallin, Norway, 2020, 80' 

Seller: Beldocs IDFF / radaaleksic@beldocs.rs 
 

98.   

Sementara 

Joant Úbeda, Chew Chia Shao Min, Singapore, 2020, 103’ 

Seller: Joant Úbeda / jeubeda@me.com  
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99.  

Sheltered 

Saskia Gubbels, Netherlands, 2020, 73’ 

Seller: Doxy / matthijs.vandelaar@doxy.nl   
 

100.  

Silent Voice 

Reka Valerik, Belgium, France, 2020, 51’ 

Seller: Beldocs IDFF / radaaleksic@beldocs.rs      
 

101.  

Ski 

Manque La Banca, Argentina, 2021, 75’ 

Seller: Un puma cine /info@unpuma.com 
 

102.  

Skies Above Hebron 

Esther Hertog, Paul King, Netherlands, 2020, 55’ 

Seller: Doxy / emma.kuijper@doxy.nl  
 

103.  

Something To Hold on To 

Bailey Plumley, USA, 2020, 18’ 

Seller: Bailey Plumley / baileysplumley@gmail.com  
 

104.  

Songs from Home 

Laura Bianco, Italy, 2020, 62’ 

Seller: Berenice Film / lourabianco@gmail.com   
 

105.  

Spirits and Rocks: an Azorean Myth 

Aylin Gökmen, Switzerland, Portugal, 2020, 14’ 

Seller: Aylin Gökmen / aylin.gokmen.ch@gmail.com  
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106.  

Strict Regime 

Nikita Yefimov, Russia, 2021, 45’ 

Seller: Nikita Yefimov / nikita.1502@yandex.ru  
 

107.  

Summerwar 

Moritz Schulz, Germany, 2019, 78’ 

Seller: Louis Wick / louis.wick@filmakademie.de  
 

108.  

Taming the Garden 

Salomé Jashi, Switzerland, Georgia, Germany, 2020, 86’ 

Seller: Syndicado / admin@syndicado.com  
 

109.  

Tanaka's Diary 

Filip Jacobson, Poland, Germany, 2022, 21’ 

Seller: Filip Jacobson / filipjacobson@wp.pl  
 

110.  

Teenage Lockdown Tales  

Charlotte Ballet-Baz, Marie-Pierre Jaury, France, 2020, 52’ 

Seller: Point du jour / m.guenoux@pointdujour.fr  
 

111.  

Telenovela Greyscale in Color  

Filip Martinović, Serbia, Spain, 2021, 63’ 

Seller: Gulu Gulu /  mailmartinovic@gmail.com  
 

112.  

The Ark 

Wei Dan, China, 2020, 101’ 

Seller: Parallax Films Sales / festival@parallaxchina.com  
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113.  

The Big-Headed Boy, Shamans and Samurais 

Bibhusan Basnet, Pooja Gurung, Nepal, France, 2020, 38’ 

Seller: Pooja Kanchi / poojakanchi@gmail.com    
 

114.  

The Bird (or - Marty, the Clown) 

Oliver Ćirić, US, Serbia, 2021, 61’ 

Seller: Oliver Ciric / ciricoliver231@gmail.com   
 

115.  

The Burnt City 

Nasser Pooyesh, Iran, 2019, 52’ 

Seller: Nasser Pooyesh / nasser.pooyesh@gmail.com  
 

116.  

The Cage 

Adán Aliaga, Spain, 2021, 19’ 

Seller: Marvin Wayne Distribution / fest@marvinwayne.com  
 

117.  

The Day Today 

Maxence Stamatiadis, France, 2021, 67’ 

Seller: Oyster Films / christina.demetriou@hotmail.co.uk  
 

118.  

The Disappearance of Tom R. 

Paul Sirague, Belgium, 2020, 18’ 

Seller: Paul Sirague / pablo.guarise@insas.be  
 

119.  

The End of Kings 

Rémi Brachet, France, 2020, 40’  

Seller: Rémi Brachet / remibrachet.mi@gmail.com     
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120.  

The Fourth Character 

Katerina Patroni, Greece, 2019, 81’ 

Seller: Eleni Chandrinou / eleni.chandrinou@gmail.com   
 

121.  

The Lamb 

Cyrielle Raingou, Hungary, 2020, 13’ 

Seller: Cyrielle Raingou / dcyrielle2@gmail.com   
 

122.  

The Land 

Marko Šipka, Bosnia, Serbia, 2021, 81’ 

Seller: Vizart Film / markosipka@yahoo.com  
 

123.  

The Largest Mass of Granite in the World 

Luis Felipe Labaki, Brazil, 2020, 15’  

Seller: Luis Felipe Labaki / lulabaki@hotmail.com     
 

124.  

The Little Moon 

Elena Kairytė, Lithuania, 2020, 26’ 

Seller: Baltic Productions / ruta@balticproductions.lt   
 

125.  

The Mole 

Mads Brugger, Denmark, Norway, 2020, 120’ 

Seller: Beldocs IDFF / radaaleksic@beldocs.rs  
 

126.  

The Music of Things  

Menios Carayannis, Greece, 2020, 90’ 

Seller: Menios Carayannis / men.carayan@gmail.com     
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127.  

The New Gospel 

Milo Rau, Germany, Switzerland, Italy, 2020, 107’ 

Seller: Beldocs IDFF / radaaleksic@beldocs.rs 
 

128.  

The Old House 

Filipe Araújo, Portugal, 2020, 72’ 

Seller: Filipe Araújo / filaraujo@blablablamedia.com  
 

129.  

The Pageant 

Eytan İpeker, Turkey, France, Israel, Germany, 2020, 83’ 

Seller: Go2Films / hadar@go2films.com  
 

130.  

The Pianist from Ramallah 

Avida Livny, Israel, 2020, 60’  

Seller: Go2Films / hadar@go2films.com  
 

131.  

The Snow Calls 

Marjan Khosravi, Iran, 2020, 48’ 

Seller: Milad Khosravi / miladpwut@yahoo.com  
 

132.  

The Unknown Athenians  

Angeliki Antoniou, Greece, Germany, 2020, 76’ 

Seller: Angeliki Antoniou /  info@angelikiantoniou.com  
 

133.  

The Vision of the Defeated 

Tommaso Cotronei, Italy, 2021, 80’  

Seller: Tommaso Cotronei / tommaso5519@gmail.com  
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134.  

The Witch's Cauldron 

Branislav Jankić, Serbia, Croatia, B&H, Poland, US, 2020, 91’ 

Seller: Macura Productions /  goran@macuraproductions.com  
 

135.  

The Witches of the Orient 

Julien Faraut, France, 2021, 100’ 

Seller: Lightdox / nevena@lightdox.com  
 

136.  

They Sleep Standing  

Bogdan Stoica, Canada, 2021, 71’  

Seller: Catherine Bergeron / b.catherine.e@icloud.com  
 

137.  

Things We Dare Not Do 

Bruno Santamaría Razo, Mexico, 2020, 75’ 

Seller: Taskovski Films / festivals@taskovskifilms.com  
 

138.  

This Rain Will Never Stop 

Alina Gorlova, Ukraine, Latvia, Germany, Qatar, 2020, 102’ 

Seller: Square Eyes Film / wouter@squareeyesfilm.com  
 

139.  

Time Is  

Zaur Kourazov, Belgium, 2020, 20’ 

Seller: Zaur Kourazov / zaur.kourazov@gmail.com  
 

140.  

To Feather, to Wither 

Hanna Hovitie, Hungary, Belgium, Portugal, Finland, 2020, 20’ 

Seller: Daniel Donatus / danieldonatus@gmail.com  
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141.  

Trio  

Agnese Laposi, Benjamin Bucher, Switzerland, 2020, 23’ 

Seller: Quartett Production / alexis@quartettproduction.com  
 

142.  

Us Against Us 

Andra Tarara, Romania, 2020, 74’ 

Seller: Tangaj Production / office@tangajproduction.com  
 

143.  

Walk the Tideline 

Anna Antsalo, Finland, 2021, 57’ 

Seller: Suvi Railo / suvi.railo@ses.fi   
 

144.  

War and Peace 

Massimo D’Anolfi, Martina Parenti, Italy, Switzerland, 2020, 128’ 

Seller: Taskovski Films /  festivals@taskovskifilms.com   
 

145.  

We Are All Going to Die 

Sashko Potter Micevski, North Macedonia, 2020, 26’ 

Seller: Ilija Tiricovski / ilija.tiricovski@gmail.com    
 

146.  

Weed 

Gaëtan Leboutte, Belgium, 2020, 69’ 

Seller: Wallonie Image Production / festivals@wip.be  
 

147.  

Woodgirls - A Duet For a Dream 

Azadeh Bizargiti, Iran, 2021, 75’ 

Seller: Media Nest / gabriela.daniels@medianest.net   
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148.  

You, With the Moustache! 

Răzvan Oprescu, Romania, 2020, 20’ 

Seller: Răzvan Oprescu / razvan_oprescu@gmail.com  
 

149.  

Zaho Zay 

Georg Tiller, Maéva Ranaïvojaona, Austria, France, Madagascar, 2020, 78’ 

Seller: Tomsa Films /thomas@tomsa-films.com  
 

150.  

Zinder 

Aicha Macky, Niger, 2021, 85’ 

Seller: Andana Films / contact@andanafilms.com   
  

mailto:razvan_oprescu@ymail.com
mailto:contact@andanafilms.com

